Geregistreerd :

0

Starters : 4

Indoor Bocholt
Dubbele deelnames
Einduitslag

In wedstrijd : 15

Opgave : 0

Uitsluiting : 1

Rnk

Num

Rider

Omloop 1

Omloop 1

Omloop 2

Omloop 2

trafpunten

Time

Fouten

Totaal

Fouten

Totaal

40

Clerinx 2 Sofie

5.00

241.39

5.00

229.36

10.00

470.75

41

Geelen 2 Ronny

283.64

274.94

0.00

558.58

39

Verbakel 2 Jan

10.00

342.49

329.26

10.00

671.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Uitsluiting - Omloop 1
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